
 

   

 
  

    

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 
COMPETITIVE MARKETS DIVISION 

RETAIL ELECTRIC SERVICE RATE COMPARISONS 

JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON 
MONTHLY BILL 

TDU Service Area Retail Electric Provider 500 kWh 1000 kWh 1500 kWh 2000 kWh 
MONTHLY USAGE 

Oncor Electric 
Delivery AMBIT ENERGY 

Certified Green One-Year 
Certified Green Variable 

Lone Star Select One-Year 
Texas Select Variable 

$64.78 
63.93 
63.78 
62.93 

$116.11 
119.41 
114.11 
117.41 

$167.45 
174.90 
164.45 
171.90 

$218.78 
230.38 
214.78 
226.38 

AMIGO ENERGY 
100% Renewable 

Basic 12 
Essentials Twelve-Month Commitment 

59.95 
51.48 
64.95 

100.00 
99.46 

110.00 

150.00 
147.45 
165.00 

200.00 
195.43 
220.00 

CIRRO ENERGY 
Smart Lock 12 56.43 99.41 142.40 175.43 

DIRECT ENERGY 
Live Brighter Fixed 12 
Bright Choice Varaible 

49.93 
50.43 

91.41 
92.41 

132.90 
134.40 

174.38 
176.38 

ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY 
Go Green 

Fixed Rate 12 months 
51.95 
44.50 

90.00 
89.00 

135.00 
133.50 

180.00 
178.00 

FIRST CHOICE POWER 
You Got This  Fixed 

Monthly Freedom Varaible 
49.93 
50.43 

91.41 
92.41 

132.90 
134.40 

174.38 
176.38 

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 
Pollution Free e-Plus Choice 

Pollution Free 12 Choice 
Pollution Freee-Plus 6 

52.37 
47.37 
47.37 

101.24 
91.24 
91.24 

150.12 
135.12 
135.12 

199.00 
179.00 
179.00 

RELIANT ENERGY 
Clear Flex Plan 

Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind 
Secure Advantage 12 Plan 

54.93 
46.98 
45.48 

86.46 
90.46 
82.46 

127.95 
133.95 
119.45 

169.43 
177.43 
156.43 

BOUNCE ENERGY 
Easy Fixed 3 

Terriffic 12 
45.44 
50.44 

82.44 
92.44 

119.44 
134.44 

156.44 
176.44 

STARTEX POWER 
Star Secure Twelve Month 
Texas Wind Twelve-Month 

Variable 

48.48 
57.93 
70.48 

93.46 
92.46 

137.46 

138.45 
136.95 
204.45 

183.43 
181.43 
271.43 

TXU ENERGY 
Texas Choice 12 

Saver's Deal 12 
Smart Edge 12 

64.43 
66.93 
60.43 

115.41 
120.41 
107.41 

174.20 
163.40 
165.20 

238.18 
199.38 
230.18 

As of January 23, 2018 all Sharyland Utilities and Sharyland McAllen retail customers have all been transitioned to Oncor Electric Delivery Company. 
To view bill comparisons that include these areas, please see the bill comparisons for Oncor. 

This information is compiled and provided by the Public Utility Commission of Texas from publicly available information from the Retail Electric Providers. The monthly 
bills shown on this sheet were compiled from the Electricity Facts Labels of the REPs and are inclusive of all fixed and variable charges. The PUC makes no 
recommendations with respect to any REP. Although we believe that these prices are accurate, the PUC makes no warranty that the prices in this table are currently 
being offered. Please contact the relevant REP for their current pricing offers and terms of service. Information on how to select a REP and contact information for REPs 
is located at www.powertochoose.org. 

http:www.powertochoose.org


 

 

 

 
  

    

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 
COMPETITIVE MARKETS DIVISION 

RETAIL ELECTRIC SERVICE RATE COMPARISONS 
JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON 

MONTHLY BILL 

TDU Service Area Retail Electric Provider 500 kWh 1000 kWh 1500 kWh 2000 kWh 
MONTHLY USAGE 

CenterPoint Energy 
Houston Electric AMBIT ENERGY 

Certified Green One-Year $69.33 $123.23 $177.14 $231.05 
Certified Green Variable 75.38 140.33 205.29 270.25 

Lone Star Select One-Year 68.33 121.23 174.14 227.05 
Texas Select Variable 74.38 138.33 202.29 266.25 

AMIGO ENERGY 
100% Renewable 65.45 111.00 166.50 222.00 

Basic 12 59.43 113.38 167.34 221.30 
Essentals Twelve-Month Commitment 70.45 121.00 181.50 242.00 

CIRRO ENERGY 
Smart Lock 12 65.38 115.33 165.29 205.30 

DIRECT ENERGY 
Live Brighter Fixed 12 58.38 106.33 154.29 202.24 
Bright Choice Varaible 58.88 107.33 155.79 204.24 

ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY 
Go Green 58.95 104.00 156.00 208.00 

Fixed Rate 12 months 57.95 102.00 153.00 204.00 

FIRST CHOICE POWER 
You Got This Fixed 58.38 106.33 154.29 202.24 

Monthly Freedom Variable 58.88 107.33 155.79 204.24 

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 
Pollution Free e-Plus Choice 58.85 112.23 165.62 219.00 

Pollution Free 12 Choice 53.85 102.23 150.62 199.00 
Pollution Free e-Plus 6 53.85 102.23 150.62 199.00 

RELIANT ENERGY 
Clear Flex Plan 64.38 103.38 152.34 201.30 

Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind 56.43 107.38 158.34 209.30 
Secure Advantage 12 Plan 54.93 99.38 143.84 188.30 

BOUNCE ENERGY 
Easy Fixed 3 53.06 95.69 138.33 180.96 

Terriffic 12 58.88 107.33 155.79 204.25 

STARTEX POWER 
Star Secure Twelve Month 63.43 121.38 179.34 237.30 
Texas Wind Twelve-Month 64.88 104.38 153.84 203.30 

Variable 76.93 148.38 219.84 291.30 

TXU ENERGY 
Texas Choice 12 72.38 129.33 194.39 264.85 

Saver's Deal 12 75.88 136.33 185.69 227.65 
Smart Edge 12 68.38 121.33 185.69 257.65 

This information is compiled and provided by the Public Utility Commission of Texas from publicly available information from the Retail Electric Providers. The monthly 
bills shown on this sheet were compiled from the Electricity Facts Labels of the REPs and are inclusive of all fixed and variable charges. The PUC makes no 
recommendations with respect to any REP. Although we believe that these prices are accurate, the PUC makes no warranty that the prices in this table are currently 
being offered. Please contact the relevant REP for their current pricing offers and terms of service. Information on how to select a REP and contact information for REPs 
is located at www.powertochoose.org. 

http:www.powertochoose.org


 

 

 PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 
COMPETITIVE MARKETS DIVISION 

RETAIL ELECTRIC SERVICE RATE COMPARISONS 
JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON 

MONTHLY BILL 

TDU Service Area Retail Electric Provider 500 kWh 1000 kWh 1500 kWh 2000 kWh 
MONTHLY USAGE 

Texas-New Mexico 
Power AMBIT ENERGY 

Certified Green One-Year $69.11 $119.63 $170.14 $220.65 
Certified Green Variable 71.66 129.73 187.79 245.85 

Lone Star Select One-Year 68.11 117.63 167.14 216.65 
Texas Select Variable 70.66 127.73 184.79 241.85 

AMIGO ENERGY 
100% Renewable 66.35 109.40 162.40 215.40 

Basic 12 69.16 109.78 160.34 210.90 
Essentials Twelve-Month Commitment 71.35 119.40 177.40 235.40 

CIRRO ENERGY 
Smart Lock 12 63.66 108.73 153.79 188.90 

ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY 
Go Green 57.45 101.00 151.50 202.00 

Fixed Rate 12 months 57.95 102.00 153.00 204.00 

FIRST CHOICE POWER 
You Got This  Fixed 58.17 102.73 147.30 191.86 

Monthly Freedom Plan 58.67 103.73 148.80 193.86 

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 
Pollution Free e-Plus Choice 61.24 113.82 166.41 219.00 

Pollution Free 12 Choice 56.24 103.82 151.41 199.00 
Pollution Free e-Plus 6 56.24 103.82 151.41 199.00 

RELIANT ENERGY 
Clear Flex Plan 71.17 113.79 166.35 218.92 

Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind 61.22 113.79 166.35 218.92 
Secure Advantage 12 Plan 57.72 101.79 145.85 189.92 

BOUNCE ENERGY 
Easy Fixed 3 53.16 92.73 132.29 171.85 

Terriffic 12 58.66 103.73 148.79 193.85 

STARTEX POWER 
Star Secure Twelve Month 63.66 98.78 143.84 188.90 
Texas Wind Twelve-Month 63.66 98.78 143.84 188.90 

Variable 79.21 149.78 220.34 290.90 

TXU ENERGY 
Texas Choice 12 71.66 124.73 185.89 252.45 

Saver's Deal 12 76.66 134.73 181.39 220.45 
Smart Edge 12 68.66 118.73 180.19 249.25 

This information is compiled and provided by the Public Utility Commission of Texas from publicly available information from the Retail Electric Providers. The monthly bills 
shown on this sheet were compiled from the Electricity Facts Labels of the REPs and are inclusive of all fixed and variable charges. The PUC makes no recommendations 
with respect to any REP. Although we believe that these prices are accurate, the PUC makes no warranty that the prices in this table are currently being offered. Please 
contact the relevant REP for their current pricing offers and terms of service. Information on how to select a REP and contact information for REPs is located at 
www.powertochoose.org. 

http:www.powertochoose.org


   

 

 

 

   

  

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 
COMPETITIVE MARKETS DIVISION 

RETAIL ELECTRIC SERVICE RATE COMPARISONS 
JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON 

MONTHLY BILL 

TDU Service Area Retail Electric Provider 500 kWh 1000 kWh 1500 kWh 2000 kWh 
MONTHLY USAGE 

AEP Texas Central AMBIT ENERGY 
Certified Green One-Year $70.87 $122.79 $174.71 $226.63 

Certified Green Variable 72.87 131.79 190.71 249.63 
Lone Star Select One-Year 69.87 120.79 171.71 222.63 

Texas Select Variable 71.87 129.79 187.71 245.63 

AMIGO ENERGY 
100% Renewable 67.71 113.26 168.76 224.26 

Basic 12 61.92 114.84 167.76 220.68 
Essentials Twelve-Month Commitment 72.71 123.26 183.76 244.26 

CIRRO ENERGY 
Smart Lock 12 67.87 116.79 165.71 204.68 

CPL RETAIL ENERGY 60.37 106.79 153.21 199.63 

ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY 
Go Green 61.95 110.00 165.00 220.00 

Fixed Rate 12 months 61.45 109.00 163.50 218.00 

FIRST CHOICE POWER 
You Got This Fixed 60.37 106.79 153.21 199.63 

Monthly Freedom Varaible 60.87 107.79 154.71 201.63 

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 
Pollution Free e-Plus Choice 56.50 104.00 151.50 199.00 

Pollution Free 12 Choice 56.50 104.00 151.50 199.00 
Pollution Free e-Plus 6 61.50 114.00 166.50 219.00 

RELIANT ENERGY 
Clear Flex Plan 71.37 113.84 166.26 218.68 

Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind 61.42 113.84 166.26 218.68 
Secure Advantage 12 Plan 61.92 109.84 157.76 205.68 

BOUNCE ENERGY 
Easy Fixed 3 55.87 97.79 139.71 181.63 

Terriffic 12 60.87 107.79 154.71 201.63 

STARTEX POWER 
Star Secure Twelve Month 57.92 106.84 155.76 204.68 
Texas Wind Twelve-Month 68.87 108.84 158.76 208.68 

Variable 83.42 157.84 232.26 306.68 

TXU ENERGY 
Texas Choice 12 71.87 124.79 185.21 250.63 

Saver's Deal 12 76.37 133.79 180.71 220.63 
Smart Edge12 68.87 118.79 179.21 246.63 

This information is compiled and provided by the Public Utility Commission of Texas from publicly available information from the Retail Electric Providers. The monthly 
bills shown on this sheet were compiled from the Electricity Facts Labels of the REPs and are inclusive of all fixed and variable charges. The PUC makes no 
recommendations with respect to any REP. Although we believe that these prices are accurate, the PUC makes no warranty that the prices in this table are currently 
being offered. Please contact the relevant REP for their current pricing offers and terms of service. Information on how to select a REP and contact information for REPs 
is located at www.powertochoose.org. 

http:www.powertochoose.org


   

 

 

 

 

   

  

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 
COMPETITIVE MARKETS DIVISION 

RETAIL ELECTRIC SERVICE RATE COMPARISONS 

JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON 
MONTHLY BILL 

TDU Service Area Retail Electric Provider 500 kWh 1000 kWh 1500 kWh 2000 kWh 
MONTHLY USAGE 

AEP Texas North AMBIT ENERGY 
Certified Green One-Year $71.27 $122.06 $172.85 $223.63 

Certified Green Variable 75.82 136.16 196.50 256.83 
Lone Star Select One-Year 70.27 120.06 169.85 219.63 

Texas Select Variable 74.82 134.16 193.50 252.83 

AMIGO ENERGY 
100% Renewable 63.80 105.35 156.85 208.35 

Basic 12 69.07 107.71 156.30 204.88 
Essentials Twelve-Month Commitment 68.80 115.35 171.85 228.35 

CIRRO ENERGY 
Smart Lock 12 65.07 109.66 154.25 188.88 

ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY 
Go Green 58.95 104.00 156.00 208.00 

Fixed Rate 12 months 57.95 102.00 153.00 204.00 

FIRST CHOICE POWER 
You Got This  Fixed 58.07 100.66 143.25 185.84 

Monthly Freedom Varaible 58.57 101.66 144.75 187.84 

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY 
Pollution Free e-Plus Choice 62.65 114.76 166.88 219.00 

Pollution Free 12 Choice 57.65 104.76 151.88 199.00 
Pollution Free e-Plus 6 57.65 104.76 151.88 199.00 

RELIANT ENERGY 
Clear Flex Plan 72.57 114.71 166.80 218.88 

Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind 62.62 114.71 166.80 218.88 
Secure Advantage 12 Plan 54.62 93.71 132.80 171.88 

BOUNCE ENERGY 
Easy Fixed 3 58.57 101.66 144.75 187.84 

Terriffic 12 54.07 92.66 131.25 169.84 

STARTEX POWER 
Star Secure Twelve Month 56.12 101.71 147.30 192.88 
Texas Wind Twelve-Month 64.57 98.71 142.80 186.88 

Variable 82.12 153.71 225.30 296.88 

TXU ENERGY 
Texas Choice 12 72.57 124.66 184.25 248.83 

Saver's Deal 12 77.57 134.66 180.95 220.03 
Smart Edge 12 69.57 118.66 178.55 245.63 

WTU RETAIL ENERGY 58.07 100.66 143.25 185.84 

TXU SESCO ENERGY 
TXU-SESCO SERVICES - Price to Beat 76.90 143.47 205.44 267.40 
This information is compiled and provided by the Public Utility Commission of Texas from publicly available information from the Retail Electric Providers. The monthly bills 
shown on this sheet were compiled from the Electricity Facts Labels of the REPs and are inclusive of all fixed and variable charges. The PUC makes no recommendations 
with respect to any REP. Although we believe that these prices are accurate, the PUC makes no warranty that the prices in this table are currently being offered. Please 
contact the relevant REP for their current pricing offers and terms of service. Information on how to select a REP and contact information for REPs is located at 
www.powertochoose.org. 

http:www.powertochoose.org
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