



JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON MONTHLY BILL

			MONTHLY		
TDU Service Area	Retail Electric Provider	500 kWh	1000 kWh	1500 kWh	2000 kWh
Oncor Floatria					
Oncor Electric Delivery	AMBIT ENERGY				
Delivery	Certified Green One-Year	\$64.78	\$116.11	¢167.45	\$218.78
	Certified Green Variable	63.93	119.41	\$167.45 174.90	230.38
	Lone Star Select One-Year		119.41		
	Texas Select Variable	63.78 62.93	117.41	164.45 171.90	214.78 226.38
	Texas Select Variable	02.93	117.41	171.90	220.30
	AMIGO ENERGY				
	100% Renewable	59.95	100.00	150.00	200.00
	Basic 12	51.48	99.46	147.45	195.43
E	ssentials Twelve-Month Commitment	64.95	110.00	165.00	220.00
	CIRRO ENERGY				
	Smart Lock 12	56.43	99.41	142.40	175.43
		2 32 2 3			- · · -
	DIRECT ENERGY	·			
	Live Brighter Fixed 12	49.93	91.41	132.90	174.38
	Bright Choice Varaible	50.43	92.41	134.40	176.38
	ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY				
	Go Green	51.95	90.00	135.00	180.00
	Fixed Rate 12 months	44.50	89.00	133.50	178.00
	FIRST CHOICE POWER				
		40.00	04.44	122.00	474.00
	You Got This Fixed	49.93	91.41	132.90	174.38
	Monthly Freedom Varaible	50.43	92.41	134.40	176.38
	GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY				
	Pollution Free e-Plus Choice	52.37	101.24	150.12	199.00
	Pollution Free 12 Choice	47.37	91.24	135.12	179.00
	Pollution Freee-Plus 6	47.37	91.24	135.12	179.00
	RELIANT ENERGY				
	Clear Flex Plan	54.93	86.46	127.95	169.43
	Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind	46.98	90.46	133.95	177.43
	Secure Advantage 12 Plan	45.48	82.46	119.45	156.43
	BOUNCE ENERGY				
	Easy Fixed 3	45.44	82.44	119.44	156.44
	Terriffic 12	50.44	92.44	134.44	176.44
	STARTEV ROWER				
	STARTEX POWER Star Secure Twelve Month	48.48	93.46	138.45	183.43
	Texas Wind Twelve-Month	57.93	92.46	136.95	181.43
	Variable	70.48	137.46	204.45	271.43
	TYLL ENEDQV				
	TXU ENERGY Texas Choice 12	64.43	115.41	174.20	238.18
	Saver's Deal 12	66.93	120.41	163.40	199.38
	Smart Edge 12	60.43	107.41	165.20	230.18

As of January 23, 2018 all Sharyland Utilities and Sharyland McAllen retail customers have all been transitioned to Oncor Electric Delivery Company. To view bill comparisons that include these areas, please see the bill comparisons for Oncor.





JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON MONTHLY BILL

		MONTHLY USAGE				
TDU Service Area	Retail Electric Provider	500 kWh	1000 kWh	1500 kWh	2000 kWh	
CenterPoint Energy						
Houston Electric	AMBIT ENERGY					
	Certified Green One-Year	\$69.33	\$123.23	\$177.14	\$231.05	
	Certified Green Variable	75.38	140.33	205.29	270.25	
	Lone Star Select One-Year	68.33	121.23	174.14	227.05	
	Texas Select Variable	74.38	138.33	202.29	266.25	
	AMIGO ENERGY					
	100% Renewable	65.45	111.00	166.50	222.00	
	Basic 12	59.43	113.38	167.34	221.30	
Es	ssentals Twelve-Month Commitment	70.45	121.00	181.50	242.00	
	CIRRO ENERGY					
	Smart Lock 12	65.38	115.33	165.29	205.30	
	DIRECT ENERGY					
	Live Brighter Fixed 12	58.38	106.33	154.29	202.24	
	Bright Choice Varaible	58.88	107.33	155.79	204.24	
	ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY					
	Go Green	58.95	104.00	156.00	208.00	
	Fixed Rate 12 months	57.95	102.00	153.00	204.00	
	FIRST CHOICE POWER					
	You Got This Fixed	58.38	106.33	154.29	202.24	
	Monthly Freedom Variable	58.88	107.33	155.79	204.24	
	GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY					
	Pollution Free e-Plus Choice	58.85	112.23	165.62	219.00	
	Pollution Free 12 Choice	53.85	102.23	150.62	199.00	
	Pollution Free e-Plus 6	53.85	102.23	150.62	199.00	
	RELIANT ENERGY					
	Clear Flex Plan	64.38	103.38	152.34	201.30	
	Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind	56.43	107.38	158.34	209.30	
	Secure Advantage 12 Plan	54.93	99.38	143.84	188.30	
	BOUNCE ENERGY					
	Easy Fixed 3	53.06	95.69	138.33	180.96	
	Terriffic 12	58.88	107.33	155.79	204.25	
	STARTEX POWER					
	Star Secure Twelve Month	63.43	121.38	179.34	237.30	
	Texas Wind Twelve-Month	64.88	104.38	153.84	203.30	
	Variable	76.93	148.38	219.84	291.30	
	TXU ENERGY	70.00	400.00	404.00	004.05	
	Texas Choice 12	72.38	129.33	194.39	264.85	
	Saver's Deal 12 Smart Edge 12	75.88 68.38	136.33 121.33	185.69 185.69	227.65 257.65	
	Smart Luye 12	00.30	141.33	100.09	231.05	





JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON MONTHLY BILL

			MONTHLY USAGE		
TDU Service Area	Retail Electric Provider	500 kWh	1000 kWh	1500 kWh	2000 kWh
Texas-New Mexico	AMBIT ENERGY				
Power	AMBIT ENERGY	DOD 44	# 440.00	0.470.44	4000 05
	Certified Green One-Year	\$69.11	\$119.63	\$170.14	\$220.65
	Certified Green Variable	71.66	129.73	187.79	245.85
	Lone Star Select One-Year Texas Select Variable	68.11 70.66	117.63 127.73	167.14 184.79	216.65 241.85
	rexas Select Variable	70.00	121.13	104.79	241.00
	AMIGO ENERGY				
	100% Renewable	66.35	109.40	162.40	215.40
	Basic 12	69.16	109.78	160.34	210.90
Es Es	ssentials Twelve-Month Commitment	71.35	119.40	177.40	235.40
	CIRRO ENERGY				
	Smart Lock 12	63.66	108.73	153.79	188.90
	ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY				
	Go Green	57.45	101.00	151.50	202.00
	Fixed Rate 12 months	57.95	102.00	153.00	204.00
	FIRST CHOICE POWER				
	You Got This Fixed	58.17	102.73	147.30	191.86
	Monthly Freedom Plan	58.67	103.73	148.80	193.86
	GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY				
	Pollution Free e-Plus Choice	61.24	113.82	166.41	219.00
	Pollution Free 12 Choice	56.24	103.82	151.41	199.00
	Pollution Free e-Plus 6	56.24	103.82	151.41	199.00
	RELIANT ENERGY				
	Clear Flex Plan	71.17	113.79	166.35	218.92
	Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind	61.22	113.79	166.35	218.92
	Secure Advantage 12 Plan	57.72	101.79	145.85	189.92
	BOUNCE ENERGY				
	Easy Fixed 3	53.16	92.73	132.29	171.85
	Terriffic 12	58.66	103.73	148.79	193.85
	STARTEX POWER				
	Star Secure Twelve Month	63.66	98.78	143.84	188.90
	Texas Wind Twelve-Month	63.66	98.78	143.84	188.90
	Variable	79.21	149.78	220.34	290.90
	TXU ENERGY				_
	Texas Choice 12	71.66	124.73	185.89	252.45
	Saver's Deal 12	76.66	134.73	181.39	220.45
	Smart Edge 12	68.66	118.73	180.19	249.25





JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON MONTHLY BILL

			MONTHLY USAGE			
TDU Service Area	Retail Electric Provider	500 kWh	1000 kWh	1500 kWh	2000 kWh	
AED To a Control	AMDIT ENERGY					
AEP Texas Central	AMBIT ENERGY	Ф 7 0.07	# 400.70	047474	# 000 00	
	Certified Green One-Year	\$70.87	\$122.79	\$174.71	\$226.63	
	Certified Green Variable Lone Star Select One-Year	72.87 69.87	131.79 120.79	190.71 171.71	249.63 222.63	
	Texas Select Variable	71.87	120.79	187.71	245.63	
	TOXAG GOTOOL VAITABIO	71.07	123.73	107.71	240.00	
	AMIGO ENERGY					
	100% Renewable	67.71	113.26	168.76	224.26	
	Basic 12	61.92	114.84	167.76	220.68	
Es	ssentials Twelve-Month Commitment	72.71	123.26	183.76	244.26	
	CIRRO ENERGY					
	Smart Lock 12	67.87	116.79	165.71	204.68	
	2a 2001. 12	001	. 10.70		2000	
	CPL RETAIL ENERGY	60.37	106.79	153.21	199.63	
	ACCENT/ICC ENERGY					
	ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY	64.05	440.00	405.00	222.00	
	Go Green Fixed Rate 12 months	61.95	110.00	165.00	220.00	
	Fixed Rate 12 Months	61.45	109.00	163.50	218.00	
	FIRST CHOICE POWER					
	You Got This Fixed	60.37	106.79	153.21	199.63	
	Monthly Freedom Varaible	60.87	107.79	154.71	201.63	
	GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY					
	Pollution Free e-Plus Choice	56.50	104.00	151.50	199.00	
	Pollution Free 12 Choice	56.50	104.00	151.50	199.00	
	Pollution Free e-Plus 6	61.50	114.00	166.50	219.00	
	1 onation 1 fee e 1 fae e	01.00	114.00	100.00	210.00	
	RELIANT ENERGY					
	Clear Flex Plan	71.37	113.84	166.26	218.68	
	Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind	61.42	113.84	166.26	218.68	
	Secure Advantage 12 Plan	61.92	109.84	157.76	205.68	
	BOUNCE ENERGY					
	Easy Fixed 3	55.87	97.79	139.71	181.63	
	Terriffic 12	60.87	107.79	154.71	201.63	
	STARTEX POWER					
	Star Secure Twelve Month	57.92	106.84	155.76	204.68	
	Texas Wind Twelve-Month	68.87	108.84	158.76	208.68	
	Variable	83.42	157.84	232.26	306.68	
	TVILENEDOV					
	TXU ENERGY Texas Choice 12	71.87	124.79	185.21	250.63	
	Saver's Deal 12	76.37	133.79	180.71	220.63	
	Smart Edge12	68.87	118.79	179.21	246.63	





JANUARY 2018 BILL COMPARISON MONTHLY BILL

			MONTHLY		
TDU Service Area	Retail Electric Provider	500 kWh	1000 kWh	1500 kWh	2000 kWh
AEP Texas North	AMBIT ENERGY				
	Certified Green One-Year	\$71.27	\$122.06	\$172.85	\$223.63
	Certified Green Variable	75.82	136.16	196.50	256.83
	Lone Star Select One-Year	70.27	120.06	169.85	219.63
	Texas Select Variable	74.82	134.16	193.50	252.83
	AMIGO ENERGY				
	100% Renewable	63.80	105.35	156.85	208.35
	Basic 12	69.07	107.71	156.30	204.88
E	ssentials Twelve-Month Commitment	68.80	115.35	171.85	228.35
	CIRRO ENERGY				
	Smart Lock 12	65.07	109.66	154.25	188.88
	ACCENT/ IGS ENERGY				
	Go Green	58.95	104.00	156.00	208.00
	Fixed Rate 12 months	57.95	102.00	153.00	204.00
	FIRST CHOICE POWER				
	You Got This Fixed	58.07	100.66	143.25	185.84
	Monthly Freedom Varaible	58.57	101.66	144.75	187.84
	GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY				
	Pollution Free e-Plus Choice	62.65	114.76	166.88	219.00
	Pollution Free 12 Choice	57.65	104.76	151.88	199.00
	Pollution Free e-Plus 6	57.65	104.76	151.88	199.00
	RELIANT ENERGY				
	Clear Flex Plan	72.57	114.71	166.80	218.88
	Conservation 12 100% Texas Wind	62.62	114.71	166.80	218.88
	Secure Advantage 12 Plan	54.62	93.71	132.80	171.88
	BOUNCE ENERGY				
	Easy Fixed 3	58.57	101.66	144.75	187.84
	Terriffic 12	54.07	92.66	131.25	169.84
	STARTEX POWER				
	Star Secure Twelve Month	56.12	101.71	147.30	192.88
	Texas Wind Twelve-Month	64.57	98.71	142.80	186.88
	Variable	82.12	153.71	225.30	296.88
	TXU ENERGY				
	Texas Choice 12	72.57	124.66	184.25	248.83
	Saver's Deal 12	77.57	134.66	180.95	220.03
	Smart Edge 12	69.57	118.66	178.55	245.63
	WTU RETAIL ENERGY	58.07	100.66	143.25	185.84

	TXU SESCO ENERGY				
TXU-SESCO	SERVICES - Price to Beat	76.90	143.47	205.44	267.40